Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

Coloc.

00 N O U WN

Coloc. Num.

1

N o u b wN

Coloc. Num.

1

Coloc. Num.

1

Num.

Num.

256
244

Num.

343

Num.

248
307
247
280
292
326
312
321

341
324
302
288
338
342
282

353

284

Atleta

Atleta

BARBARA DE CASTRO MACEDO
ALANA LARISSA PIRES DE SOUZA

Atleta
TATIANE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

Atleta

ALINE RODRIGUES UBIDA
MARCELINA DOS SANTOS MODESTO
ALINE APARECIDA VITORINO

FLAVIA KIMICO INOUE

ISABEL CRISTINA DOS SANTOS SILVA
PATRICIA LOPES SZCSPANSKI
MARCIA MUNIZ EUGENIO

MERILEN DA SILVA RIBEIRO

Atleta

SOLANGE ORTEGA HARADA

NEUSA MARIA DIONISIO VESSANI
LEONILDACIR DOS SANTOS

HELLEN CRISTINA BERCOCANO
ROSELAINE ANGELO

SUZY ELAINE B. DAS. PINHO

GABRIELA CRISTINA R. GRILLI CARDOSO

Atleta
SIRLEI RICARDO DE QUEVEDO

Atleta
GENILDES DE SANTANA SANTOS

Desafio Off Road Etapa Jamaica

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com.br
FAIXA ETARIA - 5K FEM
INVALIDO
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
FEMININO DE 15 ATE 24 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 19 F1524 S CRAZY4RUN
F 22 F1524 S IEPE RUNNERS

FEMININO DE 25 ATE 34 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 32 F2534 S . DEREM

FEMININO DE 35 ATE 44 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 36 F3544 S . MFIT
F 36 F3544 S PP RUNNING
F 40 F3544 N CORRER BEM
F 35 F3544 S
F 40 F3544 S
F 43 F3544 S
F 39 F3544 S . .
F 36 F3544 S . VIDA CORRIDA

FEMININO DE 45 ATE 54 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
F 49 F4554 S . VIDA CORRIDA
F 52 F4554 S CAMPCORE
F 47 F4554 S AMOR A CORRIDA
F 45 F4554 N PP RUNNING
F 52 F4554 S
F 53 F4554 S PP RUNNING
F 45 F4554 S .

FEMININO DE 55 ATE 64 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 55 F5564 S .
FEMININO DE 65 ATE 99 ANOS
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe

F 65 F6599 S . DEREM

Liquido

Liquido
00:59:08
00:59:31

Liquido

00:32:36

Liquido
00:33:40
00:35:26
00:38:00
00:41:20
00:52:46
00:53:50
00:59:48
01:00:44

Liquido
00:34:42
00:36:40
00:37:36
00:38:38
01:00:09
01:00:25
01:00:45

Liquido

00:34:02

Liquido

00:59:48

Bruto

Bruto
00:59:15
00:59:33

Bruto
00:32:39

Bruto
00:33:41
00:35:31
00:38:01
00:41:22
00:52:50
00:53:55
00:59:50
01:00:47

Bruto
00:34:42
00:36:45
00:37:40
00:38:44
01:00:18
01:00:35
01:00:48

Bruto
00:34:07

Bruto
00:59:53
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